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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Features: Hand Shower Included 
 Design: Modern 
 Material: Brass 
 Base Plate Height: 1-3/4" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Assembly Required: No 
 Shape: Round 
 Handle Type: Lever 
 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Base Plate Width: 1-3/4" 
 Slide Bar Length: 28" 
 Hand Shower Hose Length: 60" 
 Hand Shower Material: Brass 
 Flow Rate: 1.8 gpm (6.8L/min) max @ 80 psi 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Metal bar and mounting posts.  

• Adjustable angle for handshower mount.  

• Single function hand shower (full spray).    

• Easy-clean spray nozzles.  

• Factory installed backflow prevention check valve.    

• 60" - 72" stretchable metal shower hose.   

• Double spiral constructed hose.  

• Metal conical nut.  

• Handshower Length: 8-7/8"  

• Handshower Width: 1-1/16"  

• Handshower Depth: 1-1/16" 
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All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

SKU: 949071

CONTEMPORARY TUBULAR HAND SHOWER

SHHS4030G, SHHS4030GZ  

8-7/8" (225 mm)

1-1/16"
(26 mm)

1/2"
(13 mm)
-14NPSM-2A

1/2"
(13 mm)
-14NPSM-2A

1-1/16"
(26 mm)
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All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

SKU: 949071

CONTEMPORARY SLIDE BAR

SHSB3040Z, SHSB3040 

5/8"
(17 mm)

4-5/8"
(116 mm)

1-3/4" (45 mm) 2-3/4" (69 mm)

28"
(712 mm)

27"
(685 mm)

1-3/4"
(45 mm)
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All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.

SKU: 949071

CONTEMPORARY METAL HAND SHOWER HOSE

SHH1010, SHH1010Z

7/8" 
(23 mm)

1/2" 
(13 mm)

-14NPSM-2A

1/2" 
(13 mm)
-14NPSM-2A

60” (1524 mm) 




